04/16/24 10:25:08

Oakville (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Gloucester Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821

Title

Waterford Crystal

Trophy and Oil Lamp
Health Lot and More
Vintage Dresser

Metal Frame Bed
Decorative Ware

Silver Plate Items
Sterling Silver Tray
Decorative Lot

Fireplace Set

Flatware

Bookcase

Casserole Dish and Gravy Bowl
Mirror and Decanter
Silver Plate and Pewter
Arm Chair

Arm Chair

Foot Stool

Tray Table

Sterling Silver Pieces
Arm Chair

Foot Stool

Children's Rocking Chair
Dining Room Chairs
Ottoman

Wall Mirror

Royal Worcester Egg Coddlers
Wall Mirror

Umbrella Stand and More
John Diefenbaker Signed Books
Vintage Suitcases

Area Rug

Shield Backed Chairs

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854

Title

Oven

Fridge

Convection Oven
China

China

Crystal Ware

Brass Ware
Waterford Crystal Clock
Dishwasher

Cabinet

Single Beds

Mantle Clock
Cabinet

Linen and More
Armoire Entertainment Unit
Armoire Entertainment Unit
Easy Chair

Sofa

Ottoman

Closet Organizer
Wall Mirror

Office Desk

Lamps

Closet Organizer
Vintage Clothing
Wall Mirror
Cowboy Chaps
Queen Size Mattress
Closet Organizer
Wall Mirror

Washer

Freezer

Dryer



Lot

0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897

Title

Workbench and Shelving
Danby Beverage Cooler
Glass Vases and Decorative Stones
Wood Canisters and More
Paper Shredder and More
Electronics

Mantle Clock

Decorative Lot

Card Table and Chairs
Engraved Footed Bowl
Signed Tiffany Bowl
Glass Lot

Glass Lot

Dishes, Mugs

Riedel Long Stem Glasses
Glasses

Ceramic Vases

Luggage

Plant Stand and Vases
Collectible Books

Books and DVDs
Ceramic Urns

Chandéelier and French Horn
Sectional Sofa

Coffee Table

Decorative Lot

Royal Doulton Figure
Royal Doulton Figure
Frames

Prints

Posters and Prints

Games and Pennants
Small Appliances

Timers and Smoke Alarm
Kitchen Items

Kitchen Items

Kitchen Items

Bathroom Scale and Cleaning Lot
Metal Shelving Units
Drop Leaf Table and Chairs
L oveseat

BBQ and More

Arm Chair
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Lot

0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
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Title

Arm Chair
Recliner Chair
Wood Chair
Roman Drapes
Drapes

Roman Drapes
Drapes

Shutters
Shutters
Shutters
Shutters
Shutters

Shutter

Shutter

Stair Runner with Metal Bars
Shutters

Stair Runner Rug
Shutters
Shutters
Shutters
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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